Plac

A
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1
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Namn

Lars Peter Nilsson
Lars Isberg
Anders Brandt

Marielle Svensson
Jari Luhanko
Marcus Carlsson
Rickard Svensson
Mikael Wiklund
Andreas Feuk
Janos Czifrik
Anders Jonsson
Kjell Karlsson

Tim Nietosvuori
Simon Kirkegaard
Micke Olsson
Camilla Lévstrom

Bert-Arne Andersson

Joakim Lindstrom

Cajsa-Stina Persson

Jonas Kirkegaard
Annika Lindstrém

Herrar veteraner

0 oo 01k~ WN PP

=
o

Inge Josefsson
Kent Kirkegaard
Evert Jonsson
Kenneth Granholm
Leif Nilsson
Nils-Erik Ekberg
Sven Erik Persson

Sven-Eric Bengtsson

Bjorn Larsson
Nils-Ake Nilsson

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista

NT, Ahus BGK

Nationell tAvling den 19 maj 2013
Spelplats: Ahus BGK Filt

Klubb

Sjovikens IF
Malmd BGK
BGK Linjen

Malmé BGK
Malmé BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Vinslovs BGK
BGK Linjen
Malmé BGK

Ahus BGK
Kulladals BGK

BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Ahus BGK
BGK Linjen
Sjovikens IF
Vinslévs BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Linjen
Vinslévs BGK

Ahus BGK

BGK Linjen
Ahus BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Olofstréms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Ahus BGK
Ahus BGK

BGK Ringen

S1

36
46
49

42
45
39
44
49
50
53
48
49

48
49
50
46
61
58
63
73
61

38
39
40
46
51
46
53
56
47
49

S2

35
38
47

35
39
40
48
47
43
42
41
45

43
45
40
52
53
57
58
56
63

45
39
44
41
42
48
44
40
45
46

S3

35
33
41

39
34
40
39
38
44
45
52
50

44
49
58
50
50
60
70
63

35
45
43
44
40
44
41
45
49
49

106
117
137

116
118
119
131
134
137
140
141
144

135
143
148
148
164
175
191
192
124

118
123
127
131
133
138
138
141
141
144

Snitt

35,3
39,0
45,7

38,7
39,3
39,7
43,7
44,7
45,7
46,7
47,0
48,0

45,0
47,7
49,3
49,3
547
58,3
63,7
64,0
62,0

39,3
41,0
42,3
43,7
44,3
46,0
46,0
47,0
47,0
48,0

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Herrar veteraner

11 Lars Mattisson

14 Sven Nilsson

15 Lars Olsson

16 Goran Rasmusson

Oldtimers damer

1 Gun Britt Hansson
2 Britt Olsson

3 Barbro Dehman
Ungdom

1 Jonathan Rydberg

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Ahus BGK
Kulladals BGK
Sjovikens IF
Ahus BGK

Sjovikens IF
Ahus BGK
BGK Ringen

Olofstroms BGK

S1

49
57
51
59

46
46
64

51

S2

48
49
53
44

47
45
62

62

S3

50
47
50
57

42
60
62

49

147
153
154
160

135
151
188

162

Snitt

49,0
51,0
51,3
53,3

45,0
50,3
62,7

54,0

Sida

2

av



